Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.81
30.31
30.33
30.39
30.49
30.52
30.52
30.64
30.65
30.69
30.82
30.83
30.89
31.18
31.29
31.38
32.29
32.31
32.48
32.60
33.93
34.42
35.15
36.37
37.05

38.56

AC A4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
472
471
468
464
462
462
457
457
455
449
449
446
434

379
336
322
303
273
258
229

Round

Date

2111214
08/02/14
22/12/113
1711112
16/11/13
12/04/14
07/02/15
18/07/15
13/07/13
22/09/13
16/02/13
18/07/15
27/02/16
21/09/14
19/09/15
25/03/12
11/02/12
12/05/12
16/10/11
19/11/11
08/05/11
12/02/11
16/10/10
15/05/10
11/04/10
17/10/09

40/4nino

Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

VALimmalen Minduind DA Mans

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Handy Cross
Coventry

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe

[V VSN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

-

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40. 44

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.89
31.29
30.83
30.64
30.52
29.81
31.18
30.52
30.31
30.33
30.49
30.69
30.65
30.82
30.39
32.31
31.38
32.29
32.60
32.48
33.93
34.42
35.15
36.37
37.05
38.56
45.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
429
449
457
462
496
434
462
472
471
464
455
457
449
468
390
425
390
379
384
336
322
303
273
258
229
140

Round

F

I M

10/ 1V/VO0

Date

27/02/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
18/07/15
07/02/15
21/12114
21/09/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
16/02/13
171112
12/05/12
25/03/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
16/10/11
08/05/11
12/02/11
16/10/10
15/05/10
11/04/10
17/10/09
18/10/08

VVYCUITIVE UISUIGL DU IVIEEL

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

vvyGulive

Venue

Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe

Wycombe

VVYGUITIUE UISL

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

Level

W W W w



