Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

29.81 496 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe 30.31 472 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.33 471 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe 30.39 468 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.49 464 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe 30.52 462 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe 30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District End of Season Meet	be Dist	
30.33 471 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycomb 30.39 468 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.49 464 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe 30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycomb 30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Br		1
30.39 468 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.49 464 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe 30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Br	be Dist	1
30.49 464 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycomb 30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycomb 30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycomb 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycomb 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycomb 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycomb 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	1
30.52 462 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycomb 30.52 462 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe 30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	be Dist	4
30.52 462 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe 30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	1
30.64 457 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	1
30.65 457 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	3
30.69 455 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe 30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	3
30.82 449 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	3
30.83 449 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe 30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycomb 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	4
30.89 446 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe 31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	1
31.18 434 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe 31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	3
31.29 429 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycomb	be Dist	1
	be Dist	4
31.38 //25 E 25/03/12 Tiner Ray Open Moet Cordiff Wycom	be Dist	4
51.50 425 I 25/05/12 Tigel bay Open Meet Cardin Wycolli	be Dist	1
32.29 390 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	1
32.31 390 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycomb	be Dist	3
32.48 384 F 16/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycomb	be Dist	3
32.60 379 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycomb	be Dist	4
33.93 336 H 08/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycoml	be Dist	1
34.42 322 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycomb	be Dist	1
35.15 303 16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe	be Dist	3
36.37 273 15/05/10 Wycombe District Sprint Meet High Wycombe Wycomb	be Dist	3
37.05 258 F 11/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycoml	be Dist	3
38.56 229 17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycomb	be Dist	3
right 2024	owered By SPORTSYS	STE

vvycombe bist

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.89	446	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
31.29	429	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.83	449	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.64	457	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.52	462	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.81	496	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
31.18	434	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.52	462	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.31	472	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.33	471	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
30.49	464	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.69	455	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.65	457	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.82	449	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.39	468	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
32.31	390	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
31.38	425	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
32.29	390	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
32.60	379	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
32.48	384	F	16/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.93	336	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
34.42	322	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.15	303		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.37	273		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
37.05	258	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
38.56	229		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.44	140		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS